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Q1 What is your name and jurisdiction?

RESPONSES

Delhi Jack Cameron

Joy Deardorff City of Loveland, Ohio

Scot Lahrmer Amberley Village
Kelly Harrington, City of Blue Ash
West Chester Township

Claudia Carroll/Pierce Township
Marcos Nichols - City of Trenton
City of Mason

Darlene Feldmann, City of Fairfield
Moeller/Madeira

Jessica Chaney, Indian Hill
Angela S. Wasson. City of Monroe
City of Deer Park

Steve Sievers, Anderson Township
Rusty Herzog Wyoming

Skylor R. Miller, Sycamore Twp.
Village of Addyston

Answered: 17

1/3

21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville)

Skipped: 0

SurveyMonkey

DATE

11/17/2021 7:45 AM
11/15/2021 11:11 AM
11/10/2021 3:43 PM
11/10/2021 2:12 PM
11/10/2021 11:21 AM
11/10/2021 11:02 AM
11/10/2021 10:44 AM
11/10/2021 10:07 AM
11/10/2021 9:31 AM
11/10/2021 9:30 AM
11/10/2021 9:20 AM
11/10/2021 9:18 AM
11/10/2021 9:17 AM
11/10/2021 9:15 AM
11/10/2021 9:14 AM
11/10/2021 9:13 AM
11/10/2021 9:11 AM



21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

Q2 Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
58.82% 10
41.18% 7
TOTAL 17
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

Q3 If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their
meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES DATE
1 They are not paid. Volunteers only 11/15/2021 11:11 AM
2 Nothing, this is a volunteer board 11/10/2021 2:12 PM
3 We call them the Personnel Board. The 3 members receive $600.00/yr per individual. 11/10/2021 10:44 AM
4 No 11/10/2021 10:07 AM
5 Our Civil Service Commission members are not paid. We do have a part-time Civil Service 11/10/2021 9:31 AM
Clerk with an hourly rate of $18.00.
6 Volunteers. No Compensation 11/10/2021 9:30 AM
7 Members are not paid 11/10/2021 9:20 AM
8 No compensation. 11/10/2021 9:18 AM
9 $340.00 a year 11/10/2021 9:17 AM
10 No pay for anything. 11/10/2021 9:14 AM
11 Maybe helpful: Our BZA and Zoning Commission members receive 1200.00 annually 11/10/2021 9:13 AM
($100/month)
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#1

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:10:22 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:10:33 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:10

IP Address: 74.83.24.23

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Village of Addyston

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?

1/17



21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

H#H2

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:10:46 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:12:53 AM
Time Spent: 00:02:06

IP Address: 66.42.178.78

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Skylor R. Miller, Sycamore Twp.

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Maybe helpful: Our BZA and Zoning Commission members receive 1200.00 annually ($100/month)
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#3

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:13:34 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:14:25 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:51

IP Address: 70.60.183.2

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Rusty Herzog Wyoming

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3
If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

No pay for anything.
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#H4

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:14:27 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:14:47 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:20

IP Address: 74.219.232.36

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Steve Sievers, Anderson Township

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#5

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:15:24 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:16:32 AM
Time Spent: 00:01:07

IP Address: 69.61.193.21

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

City of Deer Park

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

$340.00 a year
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#6

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:17:33 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:18:11 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:37

IP Address: 216.196.183.170

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Angela S. Wasson. City of Monroe

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3
If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

No compensation.
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#H

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:19:26 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:20:11 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:45

IP Address: 216.196.229.222

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jessica Chaney, Indian Hill

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3
If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Members are not paid
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#8

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:29:29 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:29:52 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:23

IP Address: 76.190.87.50

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Moeller/Madeira

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Volunteers. No Compensation
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#9

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:26:55 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 9:30:55 AM
Time Spent: 00:04:00

IP Address: 66.161.159.90

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Darlene Feldmann, City of Fairfield

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Our Civil Service Commission members are not paid. We do have a part-time Civil Service Clerk with an hourly rate of $18.00.
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#10

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 10:05:04 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 10:06:56 AM
Time Spent: 00:01:51

IP Address: 174.207.225.132

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

City of Mason

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3
If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

No

10/17



21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#11

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 10:42:52 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 10:43:59 AM
Time Spent: 00:01:07

IP Address: 147.0.190.181

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Marcos Nichols - City of Trenton

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

We call them the Personnel Board. The 3 members receive $600.00/yr per individual.
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#12

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 11:01:48 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 11:02:22 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:34

IP Address: 69.61.162.234

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Claudia Carroll/Pierce Township

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#13

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 11:21:09 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 11:21:20 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:10

IP Address: 216.68.226.226

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

West Chester Township

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#14

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 2:11:22 PM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 2:11:55 PM
Time Spent: 00:00:32

IP Address: 216.196.128.138

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Kelly Harrington, City of Blue Ash

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3
If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

Nothing, this is a volunteer board
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#15

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 3:43:04 PM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 3:43:27 PM
Time Spent: 00:00:23

IP Address: 69.61.243.170

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Scot Lahrmer

Amberley Village

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#16

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Monday, November 15, 2021 10:08:33 AM
Last Modified: Monday, November 15, 2021 11:11:20 AM
Time Spent: 01:02:47

IP Address: 69.61.192.46

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Joy Deardorff
City of Loveland, Ohio

Q2 Yes

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary activities?

They are not paid. Volunteers only
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21-47 Civil Service Commission Compensation (Sharonville) SurveyMonkey

#17

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Wednesday, November 17, 2021 7:44:43 AM
Last Modified: Wednesday, November 17, 2021 7:44:56 AM
Time Spent: 00:00:13

IP Address: 66.161.250.150

Page 1

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Delhi Jack Cameron

Q2 No

Does your community have a Civil Service Commission?

Q3 Respondent skipped this question

If yes; what, if anything, are the Commission members
paid for their meetings, testing, and other ancillary
activities?
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